PRELIMINARY DATASHEET - features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
EclPanel TWCJR4x1
230W Tunable White and colourful LED 4x1 soft light with pixels and lighting effects
The EclPanel TWCJR4x1 is a compact 4x1 LED linear soft light that
provides a beautiful, wide source of soft and precise colours.
In addition to this, the EclPanel TWCJR4x1 comes with a full range
of white presets, from daylight to tungsten tones, and produces

CERTIFICATIONS / APPROVALS
	▪ Certifications / Approvals: CE, UKCA, RCM, cTUVus, FCC
ORDER CODE: ECLPANELTWCJR4X1
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET - features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Via A. Olivetti, snc
04026 - Minturno (LT) ITALY
prolights.it
VAT No. IT 02057590594
Tel: +39 0771 72190
MUSIC & LIGHTS S.r.l.
ACCESSORIES & RELATED PRODUCTS
PRESET FULL ON
Beam angle 50%: °
	▪ 9513FXWL03 Ass. 3x2.5mm TH07 cable, 16A 3p 230V CEE plug,
MENAC3FXW socket, L.3 m
	▪ 9533FXWL03 Ass. 3x2.5mm TH07 cable, SHUKO plug, MENAC3FXW
socket, L.3m
	▪ 958225L03 3x2.5mm TH07 Cable, 16A 3p PwCon MXW, 16A 3p
PwCon FXW, L. 3m
	▪ C6002B Slim aluminum clamp, 200kg loading, 48-51mm tubes,
M10 bolt, Black
	▪ C6040B Aluminum clamp for 28mm spigot, 200kg load, 48-51mm
tubes, black
	▪ ECLFRSPG Spigot for PROLIGHTS Fresnel series
	▪ ECLPANELJR4X1POYO Pole operated aluminium yoke bracket for
ECLPANELTWCJR4X1
	▪ EPTWCJR4X1BD Barndoor for ECLPANELTWCJR4X1 with 4 directional flaps
to adjust the light beam
	▪ EPTWCJR4X1EC30 30 degree egg crate for ECLPANELTWCJR4X1
	▪ EPTWCJR4X1EC4C 4 chamber egg crate for ECLPANELTWCJR4X1
	▪ EPTWCJR4X1EC60 60 degree egg crate for ECLPANELTWCJR4X1
	▪ EPTWCJR4X1FILTHD Front high diffusion filter (less output) for
ECLPANELTWCJR4X1
	▪ EPTWCJR4X1FILTINT Front intensified diffusion filter for ECLPANELTWCJR4X1
	▪ EPTWCJR4X1FILTLD Front low diffusion filter (more output) for
ECLPANELTWCJR4X1
	▪ EPTWCJR4X1FILTMD Front medium diffusion filter for ECLPANELTWCJR4X1
	▪ EPTWCSBJR41 SnapBag 4x1 for ECLPANELTWCJR4x1 by DoP choice
	▪ EPTWCSG4SBJR4140 40° SnapGrid for SnapBag, 4x1 for ECLPANELTWCJR4x1
by DoP choice
	▪ EPTWCSGJR4140 40° SnapGrid, 4x1 for ECLPANELTWCJR4x1 by DoP choice
	▪ FCLPANELJR4X13U Flight case for 3 pcs of ECLPANELTWCJR4X1
	▪ RSR0630B Steel security cable for hanging bodies, inox steel shackle,
L=60 cm, black
	▪ SWIT500W2KIT 24/48V 500W battery (>1.2hrs) KIT including 2*PBH260S